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 30 25661 CHUNCHON  0District 354 E  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 53 25662 CHUNGSUN  0District 354 E  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 25670 HONGCHON  0District 354 E  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 30 25676 JUMOONJIN  0District 354 E  0  0  30 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 25678 KANGNUNG  5District 354 E  5  5  31 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 22 25685 MUKHO  1District 354 E  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 25691 SAMCHOK  0District 354 E  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 25692 HWANGJI  0District 354 E  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 51 25720 SOKCHO  0District 354 E  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 25732 YANGKU SAMYUNG  0District 354 E  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 25736 YONGWOL  0District 354 E  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 35 29175 DAEHWA  0District 354 E  0  0  35 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 29760 WON JU  0District 354 E  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 50 30024 CHUNCHON JOONGANG  17District 354 E  17  17  67 0  0  0 17  0  0  0

 31 32669 BUGPYEONG L C  0District 354 E  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 33116 GOHAN L C  0District 354 E  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 34329 HOENG SEONG L C  0District 354 E  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 35429 DOGYE L C  3District 354 E  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 39 36076 HANSEO L C  10District 354 E  9  11  49 0  0  0 10  1  0  0

 21 36346 WONDUK L C  0District 354 E  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 37186 HWANGJI JAEIL L C  0District 354 E  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 37612 SABUG L C  0District 354 E  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 37646 CHEOLAM L C  0District 354 E  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 39019 GANGWON CHEONGWON L C  0District 354 E  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 18 39578 SINDONG  0District 354 E  0  0  18 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 40384 BONGEUI L C  0District 354 E  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 48 40387 WONJU JOONGANG L C  0District 354 E  0  0  48 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 40453 HWAJIN L C  0District 354 E  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 23 40456 SOYANG L C  1District 354 E  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 40681 TAE BAEG  0District 354 E  0  0  16 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 46 40805 HOBAN  0District 354 E  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 40918 CHUNCHON JAEIL  0District 354 E  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 41229 YEONJI  3District 354 E  2  2  18 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 53 41801 GYUNGPO L C  0District 354 E  0  0  53 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 41 41802 HWACHUN  0District 354 E  0  0  41 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 16 41846 JUGSEO  1District 354 E  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 42336 MU GUNG HWA  0District 354 E  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 43397 WEON TONG DAE SEUNG  0District 354 E  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 60 43666 WONJU JAEIL  0District 354 E  0  0  60 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 33 43805 DONGHAE CITY CENTRAL  0District 354 E  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 20 43927 INJE  0District 354 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 24 43928 OGGYE  0District 354 E  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 45 43929 SUM KANG  0District 354 E  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 44 44313 YANG YANG  0District 354 E  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 59 45206 SEOLAG  1District 354 E  0  0  60 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 47799 NAE SEONG  0District 354 E  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 37 47926 KO SUNG  0District 354 E  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 49526 DUN NAE  10District 354 E  10  10  23 0  0  0 10  0  0  0

 76 49804 JINBOO ODAESAN  14District 354 E  16  16  90 0  0  0 14  2  0  0

 1 49882 CHEONG GANG  19District 354 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 50100 IM YOUNG  35District 354 E  0  0  36 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 50393 TAEBAEK CITY MOK RYEON  10District 354 E  0  0  11 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 50520 CHEONG CHO  13District 354 E  0  0  13 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 50521 CHOLOK  26District 354 E  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 50943 CHUL JOOK L C  10District 354 E  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 51052 CHI AK  0District 354 E  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

MBR0018 Page 2 of 4



Total
Club Ttl. 

Male
Club Ttl.
Females

Fam. Unit  
1/2 Dues

Fam. Unit  
HH'sClub Name

Club
NumberDistrict

as of February, 2026

Summary of Membership Types and Gender by Club

Student 
Total

Leo Lion 
Total

Young Adult 
Total

Fam. Unit  1/2 Dues
Female        Male

Student Members
Female        Male

Run Date: 3/10/2026  5:33:53PM

 11 51172 PYUNGCHANG JOONGANG  1District 354 E  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 51553 KUK HWA  43District 354 E  0  0  46 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 52211 WONJU BAEK DOO  1District 354 E  0  0  24 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 52877 DAE CHEONG  0District 354 E  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 53195 KUMKANG  0District 354 E  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 2 53942 JINJU  37District 354 E  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 54286 YONG PYUNG  0District 354 E  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 58 56830 BAEKWOON  0District 354 E  0  0  58 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 23 56831 DONGHAE  0District 354 E  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 51 57082 NAM WONJU  0District 354 E  0  0  51 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 58891 CHUNCHON WORLD  0District 354 E  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 32 59145 DONGHAE KWANGHEE  0District 354 E  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 28 60066 NAM CHUNCHEON  3District 354 E  3  3  31 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 50 62481 BOOK WON  0District 354 E  0  0  50 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 63644 BAEKHO  0District 354 E  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 63715 DONGHAE HAEORUM  20District 354 E  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 64157 SAMCHOK MIRO  1District 354 E  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 22 64380 SAMCHOK HAJANG  0District 354 E  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 64519 DONGHAE DUIDDEUL  1District 354 E  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 67097 DONGHAE MUREUNG  42District 354 E  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 67527 CHUNCHON CHEONG IL  28District 354 E  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 77994 CHUNCHEON MYUNGDONG  0District 354 E  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 78638 YANGYANG HEASONG  37District 354 E  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 43 84357 DONGHAE MANGSANG  1District 354 E  0  0  44 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 97909 CHUNCHEON RAKWON  26District 354 E  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 98042 CHUNCHEON EUNKANG  23District 354 E  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 27 98406 CHUNCHEON BOMNAE  0District 354 E  0  0  27 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 99826 WONJU JANGMI  20District 354 E  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0
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 37 104110 WONJU DONGAK  0District 354 E  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 105571 WONJU SUNGIL  12District 354 E  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 109194 WONJU TAEGI  14District 354 E  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 110789 DONGHAE DOKDO  0District 354 E  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 115690 JEONGSEON SONGHWA  10District 354 E  0  0  10 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 122591 Wonju Haetvit  27District 354 E  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 129129 Cheorwon Turumi  14District 354 E  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 8 129156 Chuncheon Cheonwo  11District 354 E  0  0  19 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 1 129286 Wonju Seowonju  28District 354 E  0  0  29 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 6 129454 Hoengseong Nanuri  32District 354 E  5  5  38 0  0  0 0  5  0  0

 1 130458 Gangneung Baekilhong  33District 354 E  1  1  34 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 0 130459 Wonju Leaders  45District 354 E  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 135005 Wonju Baeknyeon  31District 354 E  2  5  34 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 19 150301 Gangwon Youth Farmer  4District 354 E  0  0  23 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 3 154108 Gangneung Ojuk  29District 354 E  0  0  32 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 154118 Sokcho Seolhae  45District 354 E  0  0  45 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 26 157352 Jeongseon Jungang  7District 354 E  0  0  33 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 190862 Wonju Hanmaeum  37District 354 E  0  0  37 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 191038 Wonju Baeksan  14District 354 E  0  0  28 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 0 192224 Pyeongchang Happy700  26District 354 E  0  0  26 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 192351 Gangwon Nanum  10District 354 E  0  0  21 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 21 192411 Gangwon MC  18District 354 E  0  0  39 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 2,432  3,342 910
 106

 70  75  0  0  064 11  0  0
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